Student Fees
W.R. Myers High School

Fee Name / Description

Student Fee 2024-
25 School Year

Art9

Art 10-12

Art - Personal Project Material Cost
Active Living

Band- Instrument Rental
Band - Uniform Rental
Band - Reeds Fee

CTS - Cosmetology

CTS - Photography

CTS - Shop 9

CTS - Shop 10- 12

CTS - Shop - Personal Project Material Costs
CTS - Textiles

CTS - Textiles - Personal Project Material Costs
Food Studies

Outdoor Education
Physical Education 20/30
Robotics

Outdoor Pursuits

Boys Baseball

Volleyball - Tier 1 Girls
Volleyball - JV Boys
Volleyball - JV Girls
Volleyball - SV Boys
Volleyball - SV Girls
Basketball - T1 Boys
Basketball - T1 Girls
Basketball - JV Boys
Basketball - JV Girls
Basketball - SV Boys
Rugby - JV

Rugby - SV

Badminton

20.00
25.00
55.00
62.00
80.00
15.00
15.50
36.00
18.00
65.00
90.00
220.00
30.00
25.00
75.00
15.00
65.00
35.00
30.00
300.00
240.00
300.00
310.00
490.00
470.00
240.00
220.00
285.00
330.00
490.00
110.00
450.00
75.00
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